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Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

MEGASPACE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA

RANCHI

197497

06-03-2018

0

197500

58994

10116

69110

0

13000

0

56110

0

69110

0

OPP GAS FACTORY

AAICM1978L

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

834003JHARKHAND

426857821060318

2(2)

0

Pvt Company
HATIATUPUDANA

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI

2145328098421379419CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA, O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

47.29.93.75 06-03-2018 RANCHIAIRPT0841R

DIRECTOR


