## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Name

Dsc Sl No & issuer

MEGASPACE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

Assessment Year 2017-18

PAN

AAICM1978L

E-3		1										
THI (	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form No. which				
NANE	NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA			OPP GAS FACTORY			has been electronically ITR-6					
VTIO TRC	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality				trans	mitte	d		_
AL INFORMATIC FE OF ELECTR TRANSMISSION	TUPUDANA			НАТІА				Status Pvt Company				
L IN E O	Town/City/District			State Pin/Zi			/ZipCode	Aad	haar	Numb	er/Enrollment	ID
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	RANCHI			JHARKHAND		834003						
Ta	Des	ignation of AO(War	rd/Circle) 2(2)	C				Original or Revised ORIGINAL				
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgeme	ent Number	426857821060318 Date(DI			DD/MN	M/YY	YY)	06-03-2018		
	1	Gross total income							1		197497	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						1	2		0	
	3	Total Income							3		197500	
)ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3	За		0	
NC N	4	Net tax payable							4		58994	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	5	Interest payable TAX DEPARTME						:	5		10116	
NC	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		69110	
MPUTATIO AND TAX	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a	0						
PUT ND (		b TDS			7b	13000						
COM			c TCS		7c		0					
			essment Tax	7d <b>56110</b>								
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							7e		69110	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)	)						9		0	
	10	Exempt Income		iculture				10				
	Others Others											
							in the cone	oity o	c 5			_
This retu	rn has i	been digitally signed by	y RAJESH KU	MAR TIWARI			in the capa	icity o	<u> </u>	IRECTO	)R	-
having I	PAN	AIRPT0841R fro	om IP Address 47	7.29.93.75 Of	n <u>06-03-2018</u>	at <u>R</u>	ANCHI			-		

 $2145328098421379419CN = Safe Scrypt \ sub-CA \ for \ RCAI \ Class \ 2\ 2014, \ OU = Sub-CA, \ O=Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, \ C=IN \ According to the control of the c$